
Dates of Parish Council Meetings for 2025 
 

Monday, 20th January 
 

Monday, 17th February 
 

Monday, 17th March 
 

Monday, 14th April 
 

Monday, 19th May 
 

Monday, 16th June 
 

Monday, 21st July 
 

Monday, 15th September 
 

Monday, 20th October 
 

Monday, 17th November 


